RE60/70 Braunschweig — Hannover — Minden — Lohne — Bielefeld | Rheine

[§=EY SEV Bus [§=EY SEV Bus [§=E SEV Bus [J=EY SEV Bus [N=EY SEV Bus [N=E SEV Bus [N=EY SEV Bus [N=EY SEV Bus [N=EY SEV Bus REG0 sgg? RE60
95770 ENEEON 95772 [GugPd 95774 EEGCIUEZY 95776 EC] 95778 [Nl 95780 CIULDN 95782 [REGIPY 95784 MRCIEEY 95786 ML 95786 ggggg 95788
lo-Sa(S) Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl
Freitag, 03.10.2025 X X X X
Samstag, 04.10.2025 x x x x x x x x x x x X X X X X X X
Sonntag, 05.10.2025 X X X X X X X b3 X X X X X X X X X
Montag, 06.10.2025
Sonntag, 12.10.2025 X
Donnerstag, 16.10.2025 x x
Blickeburg
Minden (Westf) 5503
. 22:06
Porta Westfalica 2207
22:13
Bad Oeynhausen 5214
" 22:18
Léhne (Westf) 55107
. 22:42
Kirchlengern 5243
" 22:46
Biinde (Westf) 227
22:58
Melle 5258
" 23:12
Osnabriick Hbf 3314
" 23:15
Osnabriick Altstadt 3316
} 23:26
23:26
" 23:29
Ibbenbiren 3330
" 23:33
Ibbenburen-Esch 3334
" 23:37
Hérstel 3337
Rheine 23:46
RE60/70 Rheine | Bielefeld — Lohne — Minden — Hannover — Braunschweig
SEV Bus [}=CY SEV Bus [J=C SEV Bus [}=C SEV Bus [N=C SEV Bus [N=C SEV Bus [N=C SEV Bus [N=Cl SEV Bus [N=C SEV Bus RE60 RE60 Eggg RE60
g6l 95775 BCUggll 95777 EGIUgE] 95779 ERCIEEN 95781 [MREIIERY 95783 ECLEY 95785 GILTN 95787 GIEEN 95780 [MCIERN 95791 95791 ggggi 95791
Tal Tdl Tdl Tdl Tal

Freitag, 03.10.2025
Samstag, 04.10.2025
Sonntag, 05.10.2025
Montag, 06.10.2025

Sonntag, 12.10.2025

Donnerstag, 16.10.2025

Tal Tal Tal
X X X X X X
X X X X X X

x %

x

Rheine EEEE  08:00 EEEE  10:00 EEEE  12:00 EEED 7438 7638 7838 2038
Horstel 024 [ 044 [ 10:44 [ 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44 2044
0645 0845 70:45 7245 T4:45 T6:45 T8:45 2045

) 06:48 08:48 10:48 12:48 14:48 16:48 18:48 20:48
Ibbenbiren-Esch 06:49 08:49 049 249 449 T6:49 T8:49 20:49
06:53 08:53 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53 20:53

Ibbenbiiren
Ibbenbiiren-Laggenbeck
Osnabriick Altstadt

Osnabriick Hbf

06:54
06:58

08:54
08:58

10:54
10:58

12:54
12:58

14:54
14:58

16:54
16:58

18:54
18:58

20:54
20:58

06:59
07:10

08:59
09:10

10:59
11:10

12:59
13:10

14:59
15:10

16:59
17:10

18:59
19:10

20:59
21:10

x

07:11
07:13

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
09:

09:11
09:13

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
1

11
11:13

|

|

|

|

|

|
|
|
|
13:

13:11
13:13

15:11
15:13

17:11
17:13

19:11
19:13

21:11
21:13

:09
N

:09
N

:09
N

07:18 0917 A7 1347 1517 747 1917 217
Melle 07:28 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 21:27 23:27 23:27
0729 09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:28 19:28 2128 23:28 23:02[ 2528
Biinde (Westl) 07:39 09:38 11:38 13:38 15:38 17:38 19:38 21:38 23:38 2311|2338
07:40 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39 23:39 2512|  23:39
Kirchlenger 07:44 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43 : 21:43 23:43 2315|2343
07:45 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 2144 25:44 23:06%| 2042
5 07:50 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 21:49 23:49 23:40| 2349
Lohne (Westf) 07:51 09:51 1151 13:51 15:51 17:51 2151 2551 23:44] 2357
07:56 09:56 11:56 13:56 15:56 17:56 21:56 23:56 23:47| 2356
Bad Oeynhausen 07:57 09:57 1157 13:57 15:57 17:57 2157 25557 2548|2357
' 08:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 22:02 00:02 23:53| 0002
Porta Westfalica 08:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 22:03 00:03 2354 0003
' 08:07 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 22:07 00:07 00:00| c0:07

Minden (West) 08:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08 22:08

. 08:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13 2213

Biickeburg 08:14 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 2214

530 Zugaustall
Ersatzverkehr
20:28 RB61/RE78 - alternative Fahrméglichkeit
* Umstieg in Herford erforderlich




	RE6070 HBS - EBILPHR

